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COVID-19 MIZORAM STATUS—UPDATE
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| COVID-19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT
14.9.2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

NO.OF SAMPLE ||

| LAB./RAQT TESTED___" CUMULATIVE

' Outside Mizoram | C |[_ 58

| RT-PCR | o || 3,73,715
TrueNat-PCR | o | 03,143 |

| Rapid Antigen Test | 387 | 14,96,745 |

| FIA Antigen Test | O ] 14, 029 |
TOTAL @ 387 19,77,690

COVID-19 POSITIVE UPDATE |
14.9. 2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

LAB./RAQT NO. OF POSITIVE CUMULATIVE
|Outside Mionmn | : | 1 o
om0 || 40,946

TrueNat-PCR | O [l 11 861
Repdangentest | 36 | 182,433
R nciogn 1= | 0O | 2641

TOTAL | 36 2,37,882

Daily Positivity 9.3%
IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



MIZORAM COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE CASES UPDATE
14.9.2022 (5:00PM) LAST 24 HOURS

NAME OF
DISTRICT

AlIZAWL
CHAMPHAI
HNAHTHIAL
KHAWZAWL
KOLASIB
LAWNGTLAI
LUNGLEI
MAMIT
SAITUAL
SERCHHIP

SIAHA

TOTAL

TOTAL
CASES

125967

11245

4135

6395

12499

9467

22927

15194

8177

14545

7331

NO. OF
DISCHARG

ED

125420

11206

4126

6377

12453

9437

22841

15135

8129

14490

7308

NO.  NO.OF  DATE OF
OF  ACTIVE LAST CASE
CASES  REPORTED
457 90 13.9.2022
34 5  12.9.2022
8 1 ez
5 13 13.9.2022
43 5 IR0
28 2 12.9.2022
52 34 13.9.2022
22 i/ 13.9.2022
15 33 13.9.2022
36 19 13.9.2022
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Sd/- Dr.Pachuau Lalmalsawma
State Nodal Officer,IDSP
Directorate of Health Services
Mizoram:Aizawl



